

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.3-4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 837 OF 2002

MADAN LAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH

Respondent(s)

(For substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln.)

Date: 08/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjoy Kr. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Bhalla, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned. Substitution allowed.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master